
Crotta 18 04 22 85 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. 1:43.467
Migliore

1 1:44.170 09:17:49.302

2 2:55.386 09:20:44.688

3 1:43.683 09:22:28.371

4 3:02.127 09:25:30.498

5 1:43.467 09:27:13.965

6 3:45.400 09:30:59.365

 Po. 2 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 00.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.441 09:19:17.071

2 3:34.482 09:22:51.553

3 1:45.163 09:24:36.716

4 2:39.481 09:27:16.197

5 1:46.671 09:29:02.868

 Po. 3 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 02.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.704 09:18:35.644

2 1:46.405 09:20:22.049

3 1:54.698 09:22:16.747

4 1:45.769 09:24:02.516

5 2:03.542 09:26:06.058

6 1:47.887 09:27:53.945

7 1:46.419 09:29:40.364

8 2:22.133 09:32:02.497

 Po. 4 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 02.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.080 09:18:24.058

2 1:51.168 09:20:15.226

3 1:46.341 09:22:01.567

4 2:38.572 09:24:40.139

5 1:46.249 09:26:26.388

6 2:22.149 09:28:48.537

7 1:46.514 09:30:35.051

 Po. 5 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 04.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.167 09:18:51.695

2 2:14.417 09:21:06.112

3 1:49.354 09:22:55.466

4 1:49.957 09:24:45.423

5 2:32.281 09:27:17.704

6 1:48.412 09:29:06.116

 Po. 6 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 05.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.637 09:18:11.797

2 1:49.778 09:20:01.575

3 2:27.181 09:22:28.756

4 1:49.006 09:24:17.762

5 1:50.579 09:26:08.341

6 2:17.441 09:28:25.782

7 1:48.501 09:30:14.283

 Po. 7 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 05.055
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.388 09:18:26.631

2 2:04.892 09:20:31.523

3 1:48.522 09:22:20.045

4 2:10.222 09:24:30.267

5 2:01.311 09:26:31.578

6 1:48.982 09:28:20.560

7 2:09.738 09:30:30.298

 Po. 8 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 05.084
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.551 09:18:19.947

2 1:51.396 09:20:11.343

3 1:55.442 09:22:06.785

4 1:49.514 09:23:56.299

5 1:56.118 09:25:52.417

6 1:49.228 09:27:41.645

7 1:49.557 09:29:31.202

8 2:09.286 09:31:40.488

 Po. 9 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 05.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.074 09:18:05.620

2 1:53.643 09:19:59.263

3 1:48.576 09:21:47.839

4 2:01.350 09:23:49.189

5 1:52.467 09:25:41.656

6 1:50.022 09:27:31.678

7 2:25.233 09:29:56.911

8 1:49.595 09:31:46.506

 Po. 10 - # 68 AINA D. + 05.470
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.144 09:18:07.906

2 1:54.868 09:20:02.774

3 1:48.937 09:21:51.711

4 2:34.541 09:24:26.252

5 1:49.654 09:26:15.906

6 1:50.046 09:28:05.952

7 1:56.441 09:30:02.393

 Po. 11 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 05.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.061 09:16:49.739

2 1:49.789 09:18:39.528

3 2:24.370 09:21:03.898

4 1:50.329 09:22:54.227

5 1:50.261 09:24:44.488

6 2:31.216 09:27:15.704

7 1:48.976 09:29:04.680

8 2:27.573 09:31:32.253

 Po. 12 - # 55 CANALI N. + 05.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.152 09:18:15.858

2 1:55.497 09:20:11.355

3 1:49.388 09:22:00.743

4 1:55.008 09:23:55.751

 Po. 13 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 06.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.854 09:18:02.724

2 2:05.741 09:20:08.465

3 1:50.459 09:21:58.924

4 1:51.490 09:23:50.414

5 2:00.311 09:25:50.725

6 1:52.370 09:27:43.095

7 1:52.494 09:29:35.589

8 1:53.416 09:31:29.005

 Po. 14 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 06.490
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.502 09:18:42.147

2 1:51.437 09:20:33.584

3 1:49.957 09:22:23.541

4 2:08.941 09:24:32.482

5 1:55.432 09:26:27.914

6 1:51.462 09:28:19.376

7 2:02.287 09:30:21.663

 Po. 15 - # 188 NOE` D. + 07.613
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.840 09:18:23.527

2 1:53.509 09:20:17.036

3 1:51.080 09:22:08.116

4 1:52.972 09:24:01.088

5 1:52.944 09:25:54.032

6 1:53.572 09:27:47.604

7 1:53.189 09:29:40.793

 Po. 16 - # 76 SORACE C. + 07.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.400 09:18:34.721

2 2:11.886 09:20:46.607

3 1:52.031 09:22:38.638

4 2:08.463 09:24:47.101

5 1:51.744 09:26:38.845

6 1:51.358 09:28:30.203

7 2:21.442 09:30:51.645

 Po. 17 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 08.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.997 09:18:07.515

2 1:56.992 09:20:04.507

3 1:57.857 09:22:02.364

4 2:54.265 09:24:56.629

5 1:52.311 09:26:48.940

6 1:53.364 09:28:42.304

7 2:37.867 09:31:20.171

 Po. 18 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 08.865
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.638 09:17:09.802

2 1:52.332 09:19:02.134

3 1:54.112 09:20:56.246

4 2:01.883 09:22:58.129

5 1:52.482 09:24:50.611

6 1:54.981 09:26:45.592

7 1:55.243 09:28:40.835

8 1:53.730 09:30:34.565

Fastest lap: 1:43.467 
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 Po. 19 - # 622 LUMINA G. + 09.583
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.486 09:18:49.498

2 2:18.138 09:21:07.636

3 1:53.050 09:23:00.686

4 3:07.952 09:26:08.638

5 1:54.484 09:28:03.122

6 2:00.063 09:30:03.185

 Po. 20 - # 2 MAPELLI T. + 09.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.044 09:17:18.641

2 1:53.329 09:19:11.970

3 2:17.340 09:21:29.310

4 2:47.525 09:24:16.835

5 2:13.359 09:26:30.194

 Po. 21 - # 969 CADEI M. + 10.384
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.940 09:18:38.509

2 1:55.611 09:20:34.120

3 1:53.851 09:22:27.971

4 2:00.410 09:24:28.381

5 1:54.453 09:26:22.834

6 1:55.003 09:28:17.837

7 1:55.867 09:30:13.704

 Po. 22 - # 985 DI SANTO E. + 10.586
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.464 09:16:55.941

2 1:54.549 09:18:50.490

3 2:00.444 09:20:50.934

4 1:54.053 09:22:44.987

5 2:15.865 09:25:00.852

6 1:54.186 09:26:55.038

7 2:13.738 09:29:08.776

8 1:55.558 09:31:04.334

 Po. 23 - # 363 ZILIANI P. + 11.644
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.516 09:17:14.895

2 1:55.111 09:19:10.006

3 3:13.332 09:22:23.338

4 2:01.194 09:24:24.532

5 2:02.718 09:26:27.250

6 3:03.677 09:29:30.927

7 2:05.230 09:31:36.157

 Po. 24 - # 159 ARISI G. + 14.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.661 09:18:54.758

2 2:09.584 09:21:04.342

3 1:59.225 09:23:03.567

4 2:39.240 09:25:42.807

5 1:58.868 09:27:41.675

6 2:04.871 09:29:46.546

7 2:01.165 09:31:47.711

 Po. 25 - # 16 COLONETTI T. + 18.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.724 09:17:12.905

2 2:08.680 09:19:21.585

3 2:14.447 09:21:36.032

4 2:03.979 09:23:40.011

5 2:59.524 09:26:39.535

6 2:13.170 09:28:52.705

7 2:08.466 09:31:01.171

 Po. 26 - # 333 CERIOTTI M. + 18.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.819 09:17:24.157

2 2:02.123 09:19:26.280

3 2:05.232 09:21:31.512

4 2:11.819 09:23:43.331

5 2:13.470 09:25:56.801

6 2:06.107 09:28:02.908

7 2:03.016 09:30:05.924

 Po. 27 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 18.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.084 09:17:49.232

2 2:02.395 09:19:51.627

3 2:10.270 09:22:01.897

4 2:02.717 09:24:04.614

5 3:01.469 09:27:06.083

6 2:03.697 09:29:09.780

7 2:03.629 09:31:13.409

 Po. 28 - # 96 AMBROSONI A. + 26.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.598 09:18:01.104

2 2:23.279 09:20:24.383

3 2:10.127 09:22:34.510

4 2:15.022 09:24:49.532

5 2:27.709 09:27:17.241

6 2:21.007 09:29:38.248

7 2:10.162 09:31:48.410

 Po. 29 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 29.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.387 09:17:58.890

2 2:35.094 09:20:33.984

3 2:19.996 09:22:53.980

4 3:48.731 09:26:42.711

5 2:14.943 09:28:57.654

6 2:15.404 09:31:13.058

 Po. 30 - # 276 VALERIO M. + 30.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.484 09:18:14.542

2 2:24.715 09:20:39.257

3 2:18.169 09:22:57.426

4 2:13.785 09:25:11.211

5 2:16.507 09:27:27.718

6 3:42.868 09:31:10.586

 Po. 31 - # 235 CASELLO M. + 37.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.775 09:18:43.985

2 2:25.132 09:21:09.117

3 2:21.058 09:23:30.175

4 2:32.504 09:26:02.679

5 2:21.016 09:28:23.695

6 3:29.753 09:31:53.448

Fastest lap: 1:43.467 

2/2Crotta, lunedi 18 aprile 2022© MGMTiming


